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ATTENDANCE FOR W/B 21/05/18 

 

Reception Class              91.33%  

Year 1                 96.67%  

Year 2                 92% 

Year 3       90% 

Year 4                 97.33% 

Year 5      91.67% 

Year 6      95.52% 

Congratulations to Year 4 for the best attendance! 

SUMMER TERM – IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Tuesday 12th June 

School Disco 

 

Thursday 14th June 

Summer Fayre 

 

Monday 18th June 

Y6 McAuley School Transition Day 

 

Friday 22nd June 

Mass in school led by the Bishop 9.30am 

 

Friday 29th June 

St Peter & St Paul Mass in School 9.00am 

 

Tuesday 3rd July 

Sports Day  

 

Wednesday 11th July 

Street Dance Club Performance 9.00am 

 

Thursday 12th July 

Gymnastics Club Performance 9.00am  

                  Violin & Cello Concert 

Y6 Padley Pilgrimage  

 

Thursday 19th July 

Leaver’s Assembly 2.30pm 

 

Friday 20th July 

End of Year Mass 2.15pm 

 

Please see St Joseph’s website for term dates 

for the next academic year 2018/2019. 

 

SCHOOL DISCO 

 

There will be a School Disco on Tuesday 12th June 

3.30pm to 4.45pm.  Entrance fee is £1.00 per 

child/£1.50 per family. Children may bring 

spending money for sweets, crisps, hotdogs, drinks 

etc 

 
SUMMMER FAYRE 

THURSDAY 14th JUNE AT 3.30PM 

 

Once again we are asking for your support to make 

this fundraising event a success.  We need your help 

with prizes for the stalls and would really 

appreciate donations for: 

 Bottle Stall 

 Soft Toy Tombola Stall 

 ‘Pull a String’ Stall – bottles (alcohol and non-

alcohol) 

 New Toy Tombola Stall 

 

There will be a bouncy castle in school on Thursday 

14th June for all children during the school day – 

50p per child.   

 

SUMMER FAYRE 2018 RAFFLE 

 

Raffle tickets available in school from Monday 4th 

June – 20p per ticket.  

 

Thank you for your support. 

 

 

YEAR 1 CAKE SALE 

Friday 8th June 

 

Cakes kindly donated by Year 1 will be on sale at 

break time – 25p each. 

Thank you for your support. 
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